::ODMA\MHODMA\iManage;171149;1	Docket No.: 2887.1001-000 (formerly AKA88-0
	1-03-2000 SHEET
	01505279 ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies)     Chiron Vision Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Bausch & Lomb Surgical, Inc.  Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] ?	No
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 555 West Arrow Highway
[ ] Assignment [X] Merger	
[ ] Security Agreement [ ] Change of Name  [X ] Other Certificate of Authentication	City: Claremont State: CA ZIP: 91711
Execution Date: June 23, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)  4,920,104  Il numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: N. Scott Pierce	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:  Hamilton, Brook, Smith & Reynolds, P.C.	[X] Enclosed  [X] Authorized to charge any deficiencies or credit any overpayment to deposit account  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Two Militia Drive	8. Deposit account number:  08-0380
City: Lexington State: MA ZIP: 02421-479	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infedocument.  N. Scott Pierce  Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages include	ding cover sheet, attachments, and document: [4]
2/2000 GTBN11 00000202 4920104 0.00 0P	

01 FC:581

PATENT REEL: 011195 FRAME: 0073

# State of Delaware

# Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"STORZ OPHTHALMICS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "CHIRON VISION CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF "BAUSCH & LOMB SURGICAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1998, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 9790083

DATE: 06-07-99

2127401 8100M 991227834

> PATENT REEL: 011195 FRAME: 0074

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:01 AM 06/30/1998 981254849 - 2089230

## CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

## STORZ OPHTHALMICS, INC.

#### INTO

#### CHIRON VISION CORPORATION

(Under Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Chiron Vision Corporation, a Delaware corporation, does hereby certify:

FIRST: The name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

- (a) Storz Ophthalmics, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and
- (b) Chiron Vision Corporation, a Delaware Corporation.

SECOND: An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by Storz Ophthalmics, Inc. and Chiron Vision Corporation in accordance with the provisions of subsection (c) of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is Chiron Vision Corporation.

FOURTH: That the amendments or changes in the Certificate of Incorporation of Chiron Vision Corporation, a Delaware corporation, which is the surviving corporation, that are to be effected by the merger are as follows:

Puragraph 1 of the Certificate of Incorporation, which sets forth the name of the corporation, is amended to read in its entirety, as follows:

"1. Name. The name of the Corporation is Bausch & Lomb Surgical, Inc."

FIFTH: The surviving corporation is a corporation of the State of Delaware.

SIXTH: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of Chiron Vision Corporation at 555 West Arrow Highway, Claremont, CA 91711.

SEVENTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by Chiron Vision Corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

R156399.1

PATENT REEL: 011195 FRAME: 0075 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Chiron Vision Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by its Vice President this 23rd day of June, 1998.

CHIRON VISION CORPORATION

Steve McCluski, Vice President

R156399.1

PATENT REEL: 011195 FRAME: 0076

**RECORDED: 10/23/2000**